
Pos

MP ROTAX MAX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)

DNS

MSR ROTAX MAX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

44
24
33
96
19
9

161
626

91
139

71
29

131

78

228
7

32
50
8

45
2

88

Name

Veronika Kontárová
Jaroslav Pospíšil
Erik Magyarics
Petr Kresta
Adam Doležal
Alena Kontárová
Miroslav Ramach
Max Wimmer
Miroslav Pecka
David Rychtar
Lubomír Hroz
Peter Prívracký
Timea Glossová

Drahomíra Szabó

Sandor Jakab
Karol Dabski
Marek Hirš
Marek Chromý
Janosz Artur
Mário Šebáň
Renáta Stodůlková
Craig Middleton

Nat

SK

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

AU

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

SK

SK

PL

SK

SK

PL

SK

CZ

UK

Class

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

Diff

0.102

2.151

2.991

3.325

3.861

4.795

10.009

10.794

14.404

17.027

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNS

0.422

5.298

5.674

6.171

6.273

29.633

1 Lap

Total Tm

10:24.171

10:24.273

10:26.322

10:27.162

10:27.496

10:28.032

10:28.966

10:34.180

10:34.965

10:38.575

10:41.198

10:18.113

10:32.374

10:17.609

10:18.031

10:22.907

10:23.283

10:23.780

10:23.882

10:47.242

10:21.168

Best Tm

43.908

43.941

44.063

44.063

44.113

44.079

44.078

44.287

44.280

44.213

44.987

45.474

44.944

43.677

43.505

43.798

43.840

43.873

43.946

44.169

46.119

2nd Best

43.928

43.959

44.107

44.136

44.143

44.179

44.096

44.337

44.349

44.456

45.053

45.696

44.958

43.699

43.624

43.938

43.939

43.977

43.955

44.314

46.219

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.422

Avg. Speed

88,133

Best Lap Tm

43.505

Best Speed

89,369

Best Lap by

7 - Karol Dabski
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MP + MSR 9.4.2011

ROTAX MAX

3.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:44:18

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

9. 4. 2011 16:00


